Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaysee Bullivant - (803658) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.62
33.89
34.19
34.30
34.42
34.53
35.74
36.91
38.21
43.15
43.47
43.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.89
34.42
33.62
34.30
34.19
34.53
35.74
36.91
38.21
43.47

43.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

317
309
301
298
295
292
264
239
216
150
146
145

WA Pts

309

292
264
239
216
146
145

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

21/07/113
29/11/14
13/01/13
07/04/13
03/11/13
2411112
04/11/12
15/04/12
06/11/11
20/11/10
02/10/11
09/04/11

Date

29/11/14
03/11/13
21/07/13
07/04/13
13/01/13
2411112
04/11/12
15/04/12
06/11/11
02/10/11
09/04/11

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet

Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

Meet

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships
York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi
Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet

Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Grimsby
Grimsby
Hull

Hull
Cleethorpes
York

Derby

Hull
Grimsby
Ennerdale Leisure

Harrogate

Venue

Grimsby

Hull

Sheffield

Hull

Grimsby
Cleethorpes

York

Derby

Hull

Ennerdale Leisure

Harrogate

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3

Club Swam Under Level

Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 4
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3
Cleethorpes 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
43.15 150 20/11/10 Cleethorpes & District Club Championships Grimsby Cleethorpes 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



