## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kaysee Bullivant - (803658) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.62	317	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
33.89	309	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
34.19	301	Н	13/01/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
34.30	298	Н	07/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
34.42	295	Н	03/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
34.53	292	Н	24/11/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
35.74	264	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Cleethorpes	3
36.91	239	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Cleethorpes	3
38.21	216	Н	06/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
43.15	150		20/11/10	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
43.47	146	Н	02/10/11	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet	Ennerdale Leisure	Cleethorpes	3
43.56	145	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.89	309	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
34.42	295	Н	03/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
33.62	317	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	3
34.30	298	Н	07/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
34.19	301	Н	13/01/13	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Championshi	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
34.53	292	Н	24/11/12	Cleethorpes & District SC Club Champs	Cleethorpes	Cleethorpes	4
35.74	264	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Cleethorpes	3
36.91	239	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Cleethorpes	3
38.21	216	Н	06/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3
43.47	146	Н	02/10/11	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet	Ennerdale Leisure	Cleethorpes	3
43.56	145	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Cleethorpes Powered By SPORT	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

150

43.15

Grimsby

Cleethorpes

4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS